
Learn and Serve America in Ohio

Information on the 2008 - 2009 program year current as of March 3, 2009

Primary City Sponsor Organization
Number of
Participants    Program Type

Akron

Alliance

Antwerp

Bowling Green

Canton

Canton

Chillicothe

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cleveland

Cleveland

Coldwater

Columbus

Dayton

Duncan Falls

Elida

Elyria

Findlay

Findlay

Gallipolis

Georgetown

Georgetown

Georgetown

Granville

Hamilton

Hammondsville

Haviland

Hudson

Lima

Manchester

Mansfield

Marietta

Marietta

University of Akron

Mount Union College

Antwerp High School

Bowling Green State University

Canton Arts Academy

Canton Local Schools

Chillicothe City School/Chillicothe High School-Smith
Middle School-Allen-Tiffin-Worthington-Mt. Logan

University of Cincinnati/ Center for Community
Engagement

Xavier University

YMCA of Greater Cincinnati

Case Western Reserve University

Cleveland State University

Coldwater Local School

Ohio Department of Education

University of Dayton

Franklin Jr High Schools

Elida High School

Lorain County Community College

Hancock ESC

University of Findlay

River Valley and South Gallia High

Brown ESC

Georgetown High School

Southern Hills Career Center

Ohio Campus Compact

Hamilton High School

Edison Local

Wayne Trace Jr/Sr High School

Hudson High School

Lima Senior High School

Manchester High School

Madison Comprehensive High School

Marietta College

Marietta Middle School

Higher Education

Higher Education

K-12 School-Based

Higher Education

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

Higher Education

Higher Education

K-12 Community-Based

Higher Education

Higher Education

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

Higher Education

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

Higher Education

K-12 School-Based

Higher Education

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

Higher Education

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

Higher Education

K-12 School-Based

          13

          75

          37

          43

         138

         383

       3,007

       4,214

          13

       1,759

          11

          18

N/A

          18

         379

         240

         354

       2,969

          64

          24

         900

         550

         340

N/A

N/A

       2,389

         478

         620

          31

         100

         343

         112

         400
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Marietta

Mingo Junction

Mount Vernon

Mowrystown

New Madison

Newcomerstown

Ottawa

Painesville

Paulding

Ripley

Sardinia

Sebring

Sidney

Toledo

University Heights

University Heights

Upper Arlington

Vincent

Westerville

Wyoming

Ohio Valley ESC

Hills Elementary

Knox ESC

Whiteoak High School

Tri-Village Jr/Sr High School

Newcomerstown West Elementary School

Putnam ESC

Cedarbrook Middle School

Western Buckeye ESC

Ripley High School

Eastern High School

Sebring McKinley Jr/Sr High Schools

Shelby County Cooperative Learning Center

University of Toledo

Cleveland Heights Middle Schools

John Carroll University

Four District Consortium

Warren High School

Otterbein College

Wyoming City Schools

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

Higher Education

K-12 School-Based

Higher Education

K-12 School-Based

K-12 School-Based

Higher Education

K-12 School-Based

Notes:

          10

         270

         306

         358

         665

         705

          50

         200

          15

       1,200

         120

          21

          20

         154

          40

          16

       2,344

         800

       6,038

         634

      33,988Total Number of Learn and Serve Participants

If no participants are shown, either the grant is for planning or technical assistance, or enrollment data was not available at the
time of printing, or the organization listed is the primary grantee and the participants are listed by its subgrantees.


